AG & Life Science

Architecture

Business Admin

Education

Engineering

George Bush

Geosciences

Liberal Arts

Science

Veterinary Medicine

WFSC
AG-Total
ARCH
COosC
LAUP
AR-Total
ACCT
FINC
INFO
MGMT
MKTG
BA-Total
EDAD
EDCI
EHRD
EPSY
HLKN
ED-Total
AERO
CHEN
CPSC
CVEN
ELEN
ETID
INEN
MEEN
NUEN
PETE
EN-Total
BUSH
GB-Total
ATMO
GEOG
GEPL
OCNG
GE-Total
ANTH
ECON
ENGL
HIST
JOUR
MODL
PHUM
POLS
PRFM
PSYC
SCOM
SOCI
LA-Total
BIOL
CHEM
MATH
PHYS
STAT
SC-Total
CLVM
VAPH
VLAM
VSAM

SCH Summaries by College for Spring 2000

LD SCH
2,566
804
854
4,712
629
1,507
543
2,424
243
1,373
999
1,266
863
1,123
19,906
6,859
1,594
363
8,816
6,774
1,533
4,356
5,982
21
18,666
0
1,276
95
1,127
16,933
19,431
1,144
463
4,363
1,802
2,631
5,712
330
3,145
186
321
20,097
12
12
893
4,736
5,577
1,610
12,816
6,168
10,230
12,089
17,614
3,285
6,749
4,521
14,233
3,846
8,922
4,833
5,559
98,049
9,619
17,189
26,240
11,187
2,859
67,094
270
651
39
0

UD SCH
5,085
2,978

941
4,595
4,225

797

263
1,222

695

603

553
1,732
1,738
1,901

27,328
3,146
3,676

965
7,787
6,872
6,501

10,772
10,149
7,884
42,178
0
8,237
11
1,803
7,193
17,244
1,142
2,049
3,294
3,623
3,217
6,510
2,735
4,480
426
989
28,465

129

129

380
1,769
1,209

175
3,533
1,138
4,313
5,986
3,335
2,302
1,272
1,617
3,078

749
5,835
2,651
2,605

34,881
4,126
1,446
4,060

532

2,436
12,600

117
2,449

131

16

MS SCH
366
163
116
652
388
171

49
119
135
144
158
171
414

3,390
1,255
316
679
2,250
2,234
1,355
1,525
1,107
690
6,911
501
684
388
530
374
2,477
296
258
1,429
1,073
1,408
18
757
1,140
328
520
7,227
420
420
282
156
518
323
1,279
389
168
259
184
99

73
228
96

328
129
227
2,183
248
900
564
280
809
2,801

109

19

PhD SCH
251
137

80
364
589
143

85

83
163

7
141
108
396
320

2,937
174

196
370
76

86
129
258
92
641
876
395
905
1,042
210
3,428
283
550
763
734
1,285

383
632
233
225
5,088

111
112
353
215
791
127
499
592
217

o

262

356
119
225
2,406
428
959
458
587
759
3,191

234

Total SCH
8,268
4,082
1,991

10,323
5,831
2,618

940
3,848
1,236
2,197
1,851
3,277
3,411
3,688

53,561

11,434
5,586
2,203

19,223

15,956
9,475

16,782

17,496
8,687

68,396
1,377

10,592
1,399
4,502

24,710

42,580
2,865
3,320
9,849
7,232
8,541

12,240
4,205
9,397
1,173
2,055

60,877

570
570
1,666
6,773
7,657
2,323

18,419
7,822

15,210

18,926

21,350
5,686
8,094
6,375

17,669
4,598

15,441
7,732
8,616

137,519

14,421

20,494

31,322

12,586
6,863

85,686

387
3,443
176
35

Excess

SCH
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Excess
PhD SCH

14
4

3
21
11
8
16
1
19
22
10
1
15
14
159
1

0

3

4
25
27
30
50
27
159
57
38
20
28
4
147
23
33
58
35
37
0

9
49
14
5
263
0

0
19
0
15
29
63
11

o O O o

Non-Funded

SCH

30
33

63

142
75
217

15

15

129

240

369

Prepaired by OISP.




Veterinary Medicine

Interdisciplinary
Galveston

Military Science

Other

Texas A&M University

VTPB
VTPP
VM-Total
INTG
1G-Total
AERS
MLSC
NVSC
MS-Total
CAEN
TAMU
OT-Total
Total

SCH Summaries by College for Spring 2000

LD SCH
428
96
1,484
0
0
555
1,154
391
2,100
1,542
0
1,542
270,013

UD SCH
1,765
1,809
6,287

0

0

276

834

315
1,425

0

0

0
181,857

MS SCH
130
83
347
143
143

N ~NO o ooo

29,435

PhD SCH
230
247
711
127
127

O OO0 ooo

19,699

Total SCH
2,553
2,235
8,829

270
270
831
1,988
706
3,525
1,542

7

1,549
501,004

Excess

SCH
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Excess
PhD SCH
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Non-Funded

SCH

831
1,988
706
3,525
1,473

1,473
5,669

Prepaired by OISP.




WSCH Summaries by College for Spring 2000

WSCH with
ubD MS PhD Total LD Teaching UD Teaching Teaching
WSCH WSCH WSCH WSCH Supplement Supplement Supplement
AG & Life Science AGEC 5,212 12,231 2,430 4,144 24,018 205 528 24,521
AGED 1,581 6,774 1,082 2,243 11,680 57 141 11,812
AGEN 2,173 2,765 950 1,687 7,574 107 117 7,735
ANSC 8,696 12,009 4,433 6,257 31,394 229 544 31,817
BCBP 962 12,675 2,782 11,362 27,781 36 447 28,052
ENTO 2,558 2,336 1,211 2,700 8,806 128 117 8,896
FRSC 930 736 325 1,400 3,391 46 36 3,211
HRSC 4,985 3,128 796 1,481 10,390 229 84 10,687
PLPM 372 2,085 957 3,109 6,523 18 93 6,268
POSC 2,699 1,533 956 1,260 6,448 46 43 6,177
RLEM 1,618 1,441 1,055 2,343 6,459 70 39 6,404
RPTS 2,256 4,092 998 1,690 9,036 100 154 9,274
SCsC 1,715 4,417 2,771 6,693 15,595 55 134 15,523
WFSC 1,901 5,240 2,322 5,431 14,893 83 197 14,944
AG-Total 37,659 71,461 23,068 51,800 183,988 1,409 2,673 185,321
Architecture ARCH 18,860 10,637 9,866 3,724 43,086 529 397 43,990
Cosc 4,228 8,604 1,831 0 14,662 157 289 15,109
LAUP 1,083 3,339 5,463 3,998 13,883 33 130 13,981
AR-Total 24,171 22,579 17,159 7,721 71,631 719 816 73,081
Business Admin ACCT 9,551 10,879 10,254 1,057 31,741 153 241 31,787
FINC 2,419 10,337 6,219 1,196 20,171 0 147 19,942
INFO 6,663 21,501 8,068 1,827 38,059 0 608 38,250
MGMT 8,435 16,084 5,081 3,589 33,189 74 171 32,738
MKTG 30 12,536 3,167 1,280 17,012 0 348 16,985
BA-Total 27,097 71,337 32,790 8,949 140,172 227 1515 139,702
Education EDAD 0 0 1,647 8,787 10,434 0 0 9,855
EDCI 2,655 18,874 2,624 4,021 28,173 22 311 28,128
EHRD 122 22 1,253 9,005 10,401 0 1 10,203
EPSY 1,262 3,764 1,807 11,219 18,051 47 99 17,889
HLKN 23,963 18,841 1,492 2,385 46,682 74 517 47,233
ED-Total 28,001 41,501 8,823 35,416 113,741 143 928 113,309
Engineering AERO 3,443 3,951 2,427 6,056 15,878 152 198 15,736
CHEN 1,385 7,018 2,116 11,770 22,288 69 280 21,931
CPSC 6,681 10,452 10,491 14,712 42,336 1 243 41,453
CVEN 5,220 12,329 8,642 15,582 41,772 242 480 41,746
ELEN 7,919 11,079 11,546 27,499 58,043 47 349 57,647
ETID 12,679 14,524 83 0 27,286 226 402 27,914
INEN 809 7,489 5,590 7,792 21,680 36 312 21,835
MEEN 9,334 15,042 9,348 13,525 47,248 399 561 47,160
NUEN 560 1,474 2,651 4,858 9,543 26 20 9,290
PETE 966 3,422 4,264 4,815 13,467 23 136 13,519
EN-Total 48,997 86,780 57,157 106,608 299,541 1,223 2,981 298,231
George Bush BUSH 12 253 1,780 108 2,153 0 0 2,153
GB-Total 12 253 1,780 108 2,153 0 0 2,153
Geosciences ATMO 1,366 1,140 2,022 2,141 6,669 32 46 6,381
GEOG 4,760 3,584 615 1,348 10,307 122 140 10,570
GEPL 8,533 3,627 3,714 6,809 22,683 402 159 22,955
OCNG 2,463 525 2,316 4,147 9,452 99 26 9,017
GE-Total 17,123 8,876 8,667 14,446 49,112 655 371 48,923
Liberal Arts ANTH 6,181 2,262 1,597 1,558 11,598 166 72 11,703
ECON 10,230 8,453 662 6,008 25,353 265 403 25,840
ENGL 12,181 11,591 1,014 7,103 31,889 172 298 31,781
HIST 17,707 6,658 725 2,613 27,703 483 311 28,341
JOUR 3,532 4512 390 0 8,434 81 175 8,690
MODL 6,749 2,484 288 0 9,521 113 60 9,694
PHUM 4,281 3,169 898 108 8,457 138 158 8,753
POLS 14,233 6,033 378 3,154 23,799 292 215 24,269
PRFM 7,085 2,274 20 0 9,379 197 81 9,657
PSYC 8,924 11,437 1,297 4,275 25,932 123 290 26,008
SCOM 4,833 5,196 508 1,433 11,970 33 148 12,151
SOCI 5,559 5,106 911 2,731 14,306 119 187 14,178
LA-Total 101,495 69,176 8,688 28,983 208,341 2,181 2,397 211,066
Science BIOL 14,696 12,378 1,778 8,256 37,108 328 423 37,280
CHEM 26,299 4,338 6,453 18,499 55,589 423 166 55,754
MATH 26,240 7,958 2,222 5,514 41,934 261 283 41,972
PHYS 17,116 1,596 2,008 11,323 32,043 703 7 31,145
STAT 3,214 6,072 3,217 9,269 21,771 32 6 21,774
SC-Total 87,565 32,342 15,677 52,862 188,446 1,747 955 187,925
Veterinary Medicine CLVM 413 351 0 0 764 0 15 780
VAPH 1,394 7,649 T 4,434 14,255 58 219 14,532
VLAM 60 393 43 0 496 3 20 518
VSAM 0 48 136 0 184 0 2 187

Prepaired by OISP.



WSCH Summaries by College for Spring 2000

WSCH with
ubD MS PhD LD Teaching UD Teaching Teaching
WSCH WSCH WSCH Supplement Supplement Supplement
Veterinary Medicine VTPB 1,018 5,917 932 4,437 12,304 51 291 12,645
VTPP 249 6,006 595 4,751 11,601 12 165 11,778
VM-Total 3,133 20,364 2,484 13,623 39,604 124 712 40,440
Interdisciplinary INTG 0 0 961 2,272 3,232 0 0 3,177
Galveston 1G-Total 0 0 961 2,272 3,232 0 0 3177
Military Science AERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MLSC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NVSC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MS-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other CAEN 69 0 0 0 69 0 0 69
TAMU 0 0 50 0 50 0 0 50
OT-Total 69 0 50 0 119 0 0 119
Texas A&M University Total 375,322 424,668 177,303 322,788 1,300,081 8,429 13,348 1,303,447

Prepaired by OISP.



WSCH Summaries by College for Spring 2000

WSCH with
ubD MS PhD Total LD Teaching UD Teaching Teaching
WSCH WSCH WSCH WSCH Supplement Supplement Supplement
AG & Life Science AGEC 5,212 12,231 2,430 4,144 24,018 205 528 24,521
AGED 1,581 6,774 1,082 2,243 11,680 57 141 11,812
AGEN 2,173 2,765 950 1,687 7,574 107 117 7,735
ANSC 8,696 12,009 4,433 6,257 31,394 229 544 31,817
BCBP 962 12,675 2,782 11,362 27,781 36 447 28,052
ENTO 2,558 2,336 1,211 2,700 8,806 128 117 8,896
FRSC 930 736 325 1,400 3,391 46 36 3,211
HRSC 4,985 3,128 796 1,481 10,390 229 84 10,687
PLPM 372 2,085 957 3,109 6,523 18 93 6,268
POSC 2,699 1,533 956 1,260 6,448 46 43 6,177
RLEM 1,618 1,441 1,055 2,343 6,459 70 39 6,404
RPTS 2,256 4,092 998 1,690 9,036 100 154 9,274
SCsC 1,715 4,417 2,771 6,693 15,595 55 134 15,523
WFSC 1,901 5,240 2,322 5,431 14,893 83 197 14,944
AG-Total 37,659 71,461 23,068 51,800 183,988 1,409 2,673 185,321
Architecture ARCH 18,860 10,637 9,866 3,724 43,086 529 397 43,990
Cosc 4,228 8,604 1,831 0 14,662 157 289 15,109
LAUP 1,083 3,339 5,463 3,998 13,883 33 130 13,981
AR-Total 24,171 22,579 17,159 7,721 71,631 719 816 73,081
Business Admin ACCT 9,551 10,879 10,254 1,057 31,741 153 241 31,787
FINC 2,419 10,337 6,219 1,196 20,171 0 147 19,942
INFO 6,663 21,501 8,068 1,827 38,059 0 608 38,250
MGMT 8,435 16,084 5,081 3,589 33,189 74 171 32,738
MKTG 30 12,536 3,167 1,280 17,012 0 348 16,985
BA-Total 27,097 71,337 32,790 8,949 140,172 227 1515 139,702
Education EDAD 0 0 1,647 8,787 10,434 0 0 9,855
EDCI 2,655 18,874 2,624 4,021 28,173 22 311 28,128
EHRD 122 22 1,253 9,005 10,401 0 1 10,203
EPSY 1,262 3,764 1,807 11,219 18,051 47 99 17,889
HLKN 23,963 18,841 1,492 2,385 46,682 74 517 47,233
ED-Total 28,001 41,501 8,823 35,416 113,741 143 928 113,309
Engineering AERO 3,443 3,951 2,427 6,056 15,878 152 198 15,736
CHEN 1,385 7,018 2,116 11,770 22,288 69 280 21,931
CPSC 6,681 10,452 10,491 14,712 42,336 1 243 41,453
CVEN 5,220 12,329 8,642 15,582 41,772 242 480 41,746
ELEN 7,919 11,079 11,546 27,499 58,043 47 349 57,647
ETID 12,679 14,524 83 0 27,286 226 402 27,914
INEN 809 7,489 5,590 7,792 21,680 36 312 21,835
MEEN 9,334 15,042 9,348 13,525 47,248 399 561 47,160
NUEN 560 1,474 2,651 4,858 9,543 26 20 9,290
PETE 966 3,422 4,264 4,815 13,467 23 136 13,519
EN-Total 48,997 86,780 57,157 106,608 299,541 1,223 2,981 298,231
George Bush BUSH 12 253 1,780 108 2,153 0 0 2,153
GB-Total 12 253 1,780 108 2,153 0 0 2,153
Geosciences ATMO 1,366 1,140 2,022 2,141 6,669 32 46 6,381
GEOG 4,760 3,584 615 1,348 10,307 122 140 10,570
GEPL 8,533 3,627 3,714 6,809 22,683 402 159 22,955
OCNG 2,463 525 2,316 4,147 9,452 99 26 9,017
GE-Total 17,123 8,876 8,667 14,446 49,112 655 371 48,923
Liberal Arts ANTH 6,181 2,262 1,597 1,558 11,598 166 72 11,703
ECON 10,230 8,453 662 6,008 25,353 265 403 25,840
ENGL 12,181 11,591 1,014 7,103 31,889 172 298 31,781
HIST 17,707 6,658 725 2,613 27,703 483 311 28,341
JOUR 3,532 4512 390 0 8,434 81 175 8,690
MODL 6,749 2,484 288 0 9,521 113 60 9,694
PHUM 4,281 3,169 898 108 8,457 138 158 8,753
POLS 14,233 6,033 378 3,154 23,799 292 215 24,269
PRFM 7,085 2,274 20 0 9,379 197 81 9,657
PSYC 8,924 11,437 1,297 4,275 25,932 123 290 26,008
SCOM 4,833 5,196 508 1,433 11,970 33 148 12,151
SOCI 5,559 5,106 911 2,731 14,306 119 187 14,178
LA-Total 101,495 69,176 8,688 28,983 208,341 2,181 2,397 211,066
Science BIOL 14,696 12,378 1,778 8,256 37,108 328 423 37,280
CHEM 26,299 4,338 6,453 18,499 55,589 423 166 55,754
MATH 26,240 7,958 2,222 5,514 41,934 261 283 41,972
PHYS 17,116 1,596 2,008 11,323 32,043 703 7 31,145
STAT 3,214 6,072 3,217 9,269 21,771 32 6 21,774
SC-Total 87,565 32,342 15,677 52,862 188,446 1,747 955 187,925
Veterinary Medicine CLVM 413 351 0 0 764 0 15 780
VAPH 1,394 7,649 T 4,434 14,255 58 219 14,532
VLAM 60 393 43 0 496 3 20 518
VSAM 0 48 136 0 184 0 2 187
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WSCH with
ubD MS PhD LD Teaching UD Teaching Teaching
WSCH WSCH WSCH Supplement Supplement Supplement
Veterinary Medicine VTPB 1,018 5,917 932 4,437 12,304 51 291 12,645
VTPP 249 6,006 595 4,751 11,601 12 165 11,778
VM-Total 3,133 20,364 2,484 13,623 39,604 124 712 40,440
Interdisciplinary INTG 0 0 961 2,272 3,232 0 0 3,177
Galveston 1G-Total 0 0 961 2,272 3,232 0 0 3177
Military Science AERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MLSC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NVSC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MS-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other CAEN 69 0 0 0 69 0 0 69
TAMU 0 0 50 0 50 0 0 50
OT-Total 69 0 50 0 119 0 0 119
Texas A&M University Total 375,322 424,668 177,303 322,788 1,300,081 8,429 13,348 1,303,447
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